
Jandakot, Western Australia
February 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Jandakot Airport.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure, cloud and rainfall observations are from Jandakot Aero {station 009172}. Sunshine observations are from Perth Airport {station
009021}

On most days Jandakot experiences very similar sunshine readings to those recorded at Perth Airport but the distance apart is such that there will be occasional exceptions.
Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.122SE2136.41017.331E4725.702:2263E12.7037.819.2Su1
1008.517NNW41640.61011.633NE2832.301:2752ENE12.7041.825.4Mo2
1013.230WSW4630.21014.415S5724.923:5844SE12.6031.519.7Tu3
1017.420ESE2130.51021.220SE4721.123:5548ESE12.7032.216.2We4
1015.722ESE2132.31020.226ESE4721.800:5450ESE12.6034.015.1Th5
1012.217SE2635.31017.024ESE5024.423:5446ESE12.4036.317.4Fr6
1009.624S2235.11014.617SSE4324.301:0746ESE12.6036.217.6Sa7
1006.830WSW3832.61010.624ESE4326.0019.4Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1012.12242634.11015.9234525.112.635.718.8Mean
1006.817#41630.21010.615S2821.112.431.515.1Lowest
1017.430WSW44640.61021.233NE5732.363E12.7041.825.4Highest

88.30.0Total
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